
Resultat Vårsaluten Nr 4 2012 02 19 Överum

1 A 1 Eriksson Morgan Västervik 35 / 22 16
2 Glinge, Christoffer Västervik 30 / 22 23
3 Dennis Larm Växjö 29 / 20 11

2 A 1 Rosenqvist, Henrik Döderhult 41 / 23 21
2 Bergman, Mikael Valdemarsvik 40 / 23 22
3 Andersson, Lennart Saab 36 / 22 22
4 Jonsson, Patrik Örebro 33 / 18 14
5 Strömberg, Andreas Västervik 31 / 19 13
6 Lindberg Per Atlas Copco 29 / 19 7
7 Magnusson, Elisabeth Örebro 27 / 19 9

3 A 1 Magnusson, Anders Växjö 47 / 26 29 Silver
2 Nordell, Torbjörn Saab 47 / 26 27 Silver
3 Pettersson, Mikael Norrköping 47 / 26 17 Silver
4 Garp, Kenneth Katarina 45 / 26 26 Brons
5 Olander, Ronny Mönsterås 45 / 25 32 Brons
6 Boren, Tony Åby 45 / 25 28 Brons
7 Carlberg Peter Norrköping 45 / 25 26 Brons
8 Larsson, Björn Saab 44 / 25 21 Brons
9 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma 44 / 24 29 Brons

10 Larsen, Per Södertälje 44 / 24 27 Brons
11 Björkheim, Mats Borgsholm 43 / 26 20
12 Sundell Patrik Atlas Copco 43 / 25 21
13 Pettersson, Conny Vimmerby 41 / 24 26
14 Järf Kenneth Håtuna 40 / 24 24
15 Olander, Nicklas Mönsterås 38 / 24 10
16 Walden, Hans Valdemarsvik 36 / 23 24
17 Simmerud Clas Atlas Copco 31 / 22 22
18 Hult, Magnus Döderhult 28 / 21 8

VY A 1 Johansson, Claes Saab 42 / 25 18
2 Lönnström, Staffan Katarina 37 / 21 13

VÄ A 1 Siegel, Peter Katarina 43 / 25 15 Brons
2 Hollander, Nils-Erik Västervik 41 / 24 18
3 Samuelsson, Weine Linköpings 40 / 20 20
4 Karlsson, Gunilla Södertälje 31 / 20 7

1 B 1 Eriksson, Johan Överum 45 / 24 29

2 B 1 Rosenqvist, Henrik Döderhult 43 / 25 18
2 Andersson, Dan Örebro 41 / 23 18
3 Lindberg Per Atlas Copco 25 / 18 10

3 B 1 Boren, Tony Åby 48 / 26 31 Silver
2 Schmidt, Pontus Örebro 47 / 26 32 Brons
3 Garpenstedt, Jonas Högsby 47 / 26 31 Brons
4 Pettersson, Mikael Norrköping 47 / 26 29 Brons
5 Hornwall, Anders Överum 47 / 25 33 Brons
6 Carlberg Peter Norrköping 44 / 25 18
7 Simmerud Clas Atlas Copco 37 / 21 23

VÄ B 1 Garpenstedt, Björn Högsby 44 / 26 20
2 Westling, Rickard Örebro 38 / 24 15

1 C 1 Van Der Kooy, Hans Överum 44 / 26 21 Brons
2 Stenmark, Peter Valdemarsvik 44 / 25 19 Brons



3 Dennis Larm Växjö 44 / 24 30 Brons
4 Eriksson, Johan Överum 43 / 25 20
5 Rosevall, Fredrik Örebro 41 / 24 16
6 Lindau, Kim Vimmerby 41 / 24 14
7 Glinge, Christoffer Västervik 40 / 23 24
8 Lindsköld, Tomas Överum 35 / 21 9
9 Johansson, Daniel Västervik 28 / 17 27

10 Karlsson, Magnus Ålem 26 / 19 31
11 Halldin Stefan Saab 23 / 16 15

2 C 1 Rosenqvist, Henrik Döderhult 46 / 26 24 Brons
2 Morian, Ingvar Saab 46 / 26 20 Brons
3 Jansson, Per Åby 44 / 26 25 Brons
4 Hällmar, John Vimmerby 44 / 24 31 Brons
5 Svensson, Johan Överum 41 / 23 28
6 Bergman, Mikael Valdemarsvik 41 / 22 20
7 Andersson, Dan Örebro 39 / 25 23
8 Andersson, Lennart Saab 38 / 21 23
9 Andersson, Johan Växjö 36 / 22 19

10 Strömberg, Andreas Västervik 34 / 23 13
11 Skoog, Christer A 1 Skf 32 / 22 15
12 Friberg, Susanna Saab 32 / 21 8

3 C 1 Garp, Kenneth Katarina 48 / 26 32 Silver
2 Nordell, Torbjörn Saab 48 / 26 27 Silver
3 Hornwall, Anders Överum 48 / 26 26 Silver
4 Boren, Tony Åby 48 / 26 25 Silver
5 Svensson, Robert Överum 47 / 26 30 Silver
6 Olander, Ronny Mönsterås 47 / 26 27 Silver
7 Olander, Nicklas Mönsterås 47 / 25 23 Silver
8 Pettersson, Conny Vimmerby 46 / 26 31 Brons
9 Sundell, Patrik Atlas Copco 46 / 26 26 Brons

10 Larsen, Per Södertälje 46 / 26 24 Brons
11 Pettersson, Mikael Norrköping 46 / 26 19 Brons
12 Garpenstedt, Jonas Högsby 46 / 25 22 Brons
13 Jägerö, Åke Överum 45 / 26 25 Brons
14 Larsson, Björn Saab 45 / 26 20 Brons
15 Järf Kenneth Håtuna 45 / 25 31 Brons
16 Lundgren, Krister Överum 45 / 25 16 Brons
17 Magnusson, Anders Växjö 44 / 25 21 Brons
18 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma 44 / 24 31 Brons
19 Skoglund, Lennart Ålem 44 / 24 29 Brons
20 Åberg, Tyrone Ankarsrum 43 / 24 23
21 Carlberg Peter Norrköping 43 / 24 21
22 Nilsson, Mikael Västervik 42 / 25 23
23 Hult, Magnus Döderhult 42 / 24 16
24 Walden, Hans Valdemarsvik 42 / 23 22
25 Björkheim, Mats Borgsholm 40 / 24 11

D 1 1 Thornholdz, Linda Örebro 42 / 25 29
2 Baak, Inge Överum 23 / 17 15

D 2 1 Rosen, Jenny Össeby 43 / 25 17
2 Schimmell, Maja Åby 42 / 25 16
3 Jansson, Carin Överum 39 / 24 24
4 Torstensson, Lotta Döderhult 38 / 24 25
5 Eva Wirenfelt Överum 36 / 26 17
6 Magnusson, Elisabeth Örebro 35 / 24 11
7 Åkerö, Ing-Marie Västervik 22 / 16 6

D 3 1 Wirskog, Annelie Överum 47 / 26 27 Silver



2 Rosenqvist, Lena Döderhult 47 / 26 19 Silver
3 Brunqvist, Monica Södertälje 37 / 21 8

Jun 1 Schmidt, Pontus Örebro 46 / 25 30 Brons
2 Friberg, Thomas Saab 41 / 25 16

VY C 1 Jansson, Elmer A 1 Skf 42 / 24 22
2 Nielsen, Kjeld Saab 39 / 24 14
3 Lönnström, Staffan Katarina 32 / 20 15

VÄ C 1 Siegel, Peter Katarina 48 / 26 30 Silver
2 Garpenstedt, Björn Högsby 46 / 26 19 Brons
3 Burman, Rolf Västervik 46 / 24 22 Brons
4 Wikström, Lasse Överum 45 / 25 21 Brons
5 Westling, Rickard Örebro 42 / 24 19
6 Karlsson, Gunilla Södertälje 42 / 24 18
7 Johansson, Claes Saab 40 / 25 17
8 Samuelsson, Weine Linköping 40 / 24 22
9 Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar Västervik 40 / 24 18

10 Johansson, Arne Ankarsrum 39 / 22 14
11 Hollander, Nils-Erik Västervik 38 / 24 21
12 Andersson, Bosse Södertälje 36 / 23 16
13 Lennart Westergren Överum 35 / 27 11

1 R 1 Lindau, Kim Vimmerby 38 / 24 11
2 Tångered, Dmitri Överum 28 / 21 12

2 R 1 Svensson, Johan Överum 47 / 25 33 Silver
2 Rosen, Jenny Össeby 34 / 22 16
3 Morian, Ingvar Saab 33 / 21 14
4 Andersson, Johan Växjö 27 / 19 24
5 Jonsson, Patrik Örebro 25 / 17 11
6 Schimmell, Maja Åby 22 / 18 20
7 Lindberg, Per Atlas Copco 21 / 17 7

3 R 1 Garp, Kenneth Katarina 48 / 26 32 Silver
2 Magnusson, Anders Växjö 47 / 25 36 Silver
3 Svensson, Robert Överum 46 / 26 28 Brons
4 Pettersson, Conny Vimmerby 45 / 26 30 Brons
5 Olander, Ronny Mönsterås 45 / 25 29 Brons
6 Åberg, Tyrone Ankarsrum 44 / 24 30 Brons
7 Lundgren, Krister Överum 42 / 25 20
8 Järf Kenneth Håtuna 42 / 24 30
9 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma 42 / 24 24

10 Hult, Magnus Döderhult 40 / 24 12
11 Simmerud Clas Atlas Copco 39 / 25 14
12 Friberg, Stefan Saab 35 / 24 10
13 Sundell, Patrik Atlas Copco 34 / 21 9

VY R 1 Nielsen, Kjeld Saab 44 / 26 16 Brons
2 Lönnström, Staffan Katarina 36 / 24 21

VÄ R 1 Siegel, Peter Katarina 43 / 25 26 Brons
2 Wikström, Lasse Överum 41 / 23 20 Brons
3 Andersson, Bosse Södertälje 39 / 24 20
4 Karlsson, Nils-Gunnar Västervik 38 / 20 9
5 Johansson, Arne Ankarsrum 34 / 24 14
6 Burman, Rolf Västervik 31 / 22 19


